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MERITOR ADVENTURES 2.0
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
September 16 - 20, 2024

events. There are always small changes depending on weather and guests' interests




ACTIVITY SIGN-UPS

Be sure to join us Monday evening from
5:30-6:30 p.m. for sign-ups! This is the time
to meet your guides, learn about the
activities offered and choose which ones
you would like to participate in during

the week.

* Indicates that a sign-up is required

This is an approximate schedule of events. There are always small changes depending on weather and guests' interests.




DAY ONE: ARRIVAL DAY

WHEN WHAT
11 a.m.-1 p.m. Lunch Buffet
4 p.m. Check-In
3 p.m. Barn Orientation & Trail Ride
3:30 p.m. Boat Cruise *
3:30 p.m. Pinzgauer Tour *
5:15 p.m. Welcome Orientation
5:30 p.m. Happy Hour in the Saddlesore Saloon
5:30 p.m. Activity Signups
6:30 p.m. Welcome Dinner
8 p.m. Ranch Rendezvous

Saddlesore Saloon: 2-11 p.m.
Front Office: Open daily 7 a.m-11 p.m.



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS | MONDAY

DAY TWO:

LIVE MUSIC

Morning Activities

7:30-10:30 a.m.
7:30-9:30 a.m.
8:15a.m.
9a.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-1 p.m.

1-4 p.m.
1 p.m.
1pm.
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
4 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8 p.m.

Breakfast Trail Ride *
Breakfast

Yoga (Meet in Main Lodge)
Mountain Bike Skills Clinic
Guided Bike Ride along the Swan River *
Archery *

Guided Hike *

Guided Mountain Bike Ride *
Pinzgauer Tour *

Boat Cruise *

Intermediate Trail Ride *
Walking Trail Ride *

Lunch

Watersports (Slgn up @ Pool Dock)
Sail on the Questa *

Paddleboard Trip *

Guided Hike *

Guided Mountain Bike Ride *
Archery *

Pinzgauer Tour *

Advanced Riding Program * (Meet in Main Lodge)
Walking Extended Trail Ride
Walking Trail Ride *

Sporting Clays **extra charge

Archery *

Guided Mountain Bike Ride *

Sail on the Questa *

Sporting Clays **extra charge
Pinzgauer Tour *

Boat Cruise *

Happy Hour in the Saddlesore Saloon
Dinner

Live Music on the Patio

Flowers After Hours (Main Lodge)

Saddlesore Saloon: 2-11 p.m.
Front Office: Open daily 7 a.m.-10 p.m.



DAY THREE: STEAK FRY

Morning Activities

7:30-10:30 a.m. Breakfast Trail Ride *
7:30-9:30 a.m. Breakfast

8:15a.m. Yoga (Meet at Main Lodge)
9:30 a.m. Guided Bike Ride along the Swan River *
9:30 a.m. Archery *

10:30 a.m. Guided Hike *

10:30 a.m. Guided Mountain Bike Ride *
10:30 a.m. Pinzgauer Tour *

10:30 a.m. Boat Cruise *

10:45 a.m. Intermediate Trail Ride
10:45 a.m. Walking Trail Ride *

11:30 a.m.-1 p.m. Lunch

Watersports (Sign-up @ Pool Dock)
Sail on the Questa *

Guided Hike *

Guided Mountain Bike Ride *
Archery *

Pinzgauer Tour *

Walking Extended Trail Ride *
Walking Trail Ride *

Archery *

Sporting Clays *extra charge

Archery”

Guided Mountain Bike Ride *

Sail on the Questa *

Pinzgauer Tour *

Boat Cruise *

Trail Ride to Steak Fry *

Fire Engines Depart Main Lodge for Steak Fry
Music on the Patio

Sip & Craft
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Saddlesore Saloon: 2-11 p.m.
Front Office: Open daily 7 a.m.-10 p.m.




SCHEDULE OF EVENTS | WEDNESDAY

DAY FOUR: BARN DANCE

Morning Activities

7:30am-10:30 a.m.
7:30-9:30 a.m.
8:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-1 p.m.

* Afternoon Activities
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12 p.m.
1-4 p.m.
1 p.m.
1pm.
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
1 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
4 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
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Breakfast Trail Ride *
Breakfast

Yoga (Meet in Main Lodge)
Guided Bike Ride along the Swan River *
Archery *

Guided Hike *

Guided Mountain Bike Ride *
Pinzgauer Tour *

Boat Cruise *

Intermediate Trail Ride *
Walking Trail Ride *

Lunch

Watersports (Sign-up @ Pool Dock)
Sail on the Questa *

Paddleboard Trip *

Archery *

Guided Hike *

Pinzgauer Tour *

Boat Cruise *

Guided Mountain Bike Ride *
Advanced Riding Program * (Meet in Main Lodge)
Walking Extended Trail Ride
Walking Trail Ride *

Sporting Clays **extra charge

Archery *

Guided Mountain Bike Ride *

Sail on the Questa *

Sporting Clays **extra charge
Pinzgauer Tour *

Boat Cruise *

Happy Hour in the Saddlesore Saloon
Dinner

Mouse Races

Boot Branding & Barn Dance

Saddlesore Saloon: 2-11 p.m.
Front Office: Open daily 7 a.m.-10 p.m.



DAY FIVE: DEPARTURE DAY

WHEN WHAT
7:30-9:30 a.m. Breakfast
10 a.m. Checkout & Departures
11:30 a.m.-1 p.m. Lunch Buffet

Saddlesore Saloon: 2-11 p.m.
Front Office: Open daily 7 a.m-10 p.m.



